ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052005

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

SIGNATURE

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Ciberal KS RANGE 30W CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH DATE 9-19-13 12:20 7:00 Carbin PexFord WELL # A-1-S COUNTY STATE LOCATION VEC Copeland KS OLD OR NEW Circle one) CONTRACTOR OWNER TYPE OF JOB Surface T.D. 1836 HOLE SIZE CEMENT CASING SIZE DEPTH 1830 AMOUNT ORDERED GOSK 65-3560 del 3 %cc 44 HP/0 **TUBING SIZE DEPTH** DRILL PIPE 200st Class A DEPTH TOOL **DEPTH** PRES. MAX @ 17.90 3580.00 MINIMUM COMMON 200 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 41.35 POZMIX @ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG 3.6 6615 GEL @ PERFS. CHLORIDE 29sk @ 64.00 1856.00 113,87 DISPLACEMENT ASC @ Alled lightleight 1 (aROSK@ 16.50 11,220.00 EQUIPMENT @ 2.97 Floseal (a) **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER COM BAZE (a) #849.550 HELPER Aldo, & @ BULK TRUCK #363-52 PRIVER DICALDO CI @ @ BULK TRUCK @ DRIVER 991.96 HANDLING @ 1260.30 0 3276,78 MILEAGE _ REMARKS: TOTAL 22897.74 hankyou SERVICE 1001-2000 **DEPTH OF JOB** PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 231.00 MILEAGE 30 @ 275.00 MANIFOLD @ 132.00 light Vehicle 30 @ @ CHARGETO: Mcloy Petroloum TOTAL 285/.75 STREET CITY_ _STATE __ ZJP_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ 25070 @ 229.30 Ouide Shae 200 70 AFU Flort Walse Centralizer @3750 To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @ Plug You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 743.75 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS PRINTED NAME Net

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052008

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

DATE 9-30-15 23 30S 30W	
751:00	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
Cobin-Rex Ford WELL # A=1-5 LOCATION Ver COC	COUNTY STATE
	zeland IS Meade ISS
OLD OR YEW (Circle one)	
CONTRACTOR STEPLING	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB Production	
HOLE SIZE 778 T.D. S675	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 41/2 DEPTH S647	AMOUNT ORDERED SOSK 60-60-6050
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	ISOSA Class H Glogyp seal 10%, salt
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	26 gel S# Gilsonite SOFL-160
PRES. MAX MINIMUM .	COMMON 30SL @ 17.90 537.00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 20.4	POZMIX 2084 @ 9.35 187.00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. , 32 bb/s	GEL 3.5k @ 23.40 46.80
PERFS.	CHLORIDE @ COOK
DISPLACEMENT 89.79 66/S	ASC 1505k @ 20.90 5135.00
EQUIPMENT	Gilsonite 750# @ 98 735.00 Fl-1/00 71# @ 18.90 1341.90
	Super Flush 1860 @ SB.20 1056 la
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER LEADY BOOZES # SUP SSO HELPER BIDD E.	(7as block 71# @ 1800 1278.00
# S49 SSO HELPER 1910 E. BULK TRUCK	Liquid 10 gallon @ 3440 344.00
# 472-554 DRIVER ECDIV S.	@
BULK TRUCK	
# DRIVER	HANDLING 348.80 @ 2.48 351.23
	MILEAGE 3200 6260 837.20
REMARKS:	TOTAL 9749.76
	TOTAL
	SERVICE
	0001 (000)
	DEPTH OF JOB SOUND GOOD PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 3,099,25
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 3,099,25 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
	MILEAGE 30 @ 7.70 23/.00
OMPANIA DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTO	0 -0
	MINIMULE CONTRACTOR
	1: sht vehicle 30 @ 4.40 152.00
∞ (\wedge)	1: ght Vehicle 30 @ 4.40 132.cn Rotating Head 300 @ 1 30000
CHARGE TO: McCoy Petroleum	1: Cht Vehicle 30 @ 4.40 132.co Rotating Head 300 @ 1 300.00
,	1: sht vehicle 30 @ 4.40 152.00
STREET	1: Cht Vehicle 30 @ 4.40 132.co Rotating Head 300 @ 1 300.00
,	1: Cht Vehicle 30 @ 4.40 132.co Rotating Head 300 @ 1 300.00
STREET	1:5ht Vehicle 30 @ 4.40 152.00 Box 150.00 TOTAL 4037.25
STREET	1:5ht Vehicle 30 @ 4.40 152.00 Box 150.00 TOTAL 4037.25
STREET	Tight Vehicle 30 @ 4.40 152.co Rotating Head 300 @ 1 300.00 TOTAL 4037.25 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
STREET STATE ZIP	Potating Head 30 @ 4.40 152.00 TOTAL 4037.25 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU Float Shoe @ 264.20 264.20 (arch dain Plug @ 400.00 400.00 (entralizer S @ 28.10 /40.50
CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	Potating Head 30 @ 4.40 152.cn Rotating Head 30 @ 1 30000 TOTAL 4037.25 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT BEU Float Shoe @ 264.20 26420 (arch dain Plug @ 400.00 400.00 (entralizer S @ 28.10 140.50
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	Potating Head 30 @ 4.40 152.00 TOTAL 4037.25 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU Float Shoe @ 264.20 264.20 (arch dain Plug @ 400.00 400.00 (entralizer S @ 28.10 /40.50
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	Potating Head 30 @ 4.40 152.cn Rotating Head 30 @ 1 30000 TOTAL 4037.25 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU Float Shoe @ 264.20 264.20 (arch dain Plug @ 400.00 400.00 (entralizer S @ 28.10 /40.50 @ @
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	Potating Head 30 @ 4.40 152.cn Rotating Head 30 @ 1 30000 TOTAL 4037.25 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT BEU Float Shoe @ 264.20 26420 (arch dain Plug @ 400.00 400.00 (entralizer S @ 28.10 140.50
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	Potating Head 300 @ 1 30000 TOTAL 4037.25 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLO
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT POTAL 904.20 POTAL 804.70 SALES TAX (If Any)
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	Potating Head 300 @ 1 30000 TOTAL 4037.25 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLO
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PAGE STANCE TOTAL SOLITOR TOTAL SOLITOR TOTAL CHARGES \$\frac{1}{3}\frac{787}{6}\frac{7}{6}\frac{3}{3}\text{DISCOUNT} DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	Plug & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU Float Shoe @ 264.20 26428 (atch dain Plug @ 400.00 900.00 (entralizer S @ 28.10 /40.50 TOTAL 804.70 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES \$\\\\ 13787.03